
Weekly Team Points
Spring 2025

Division 045 - Oxford Division  Week 8

 1

 7

 7

 2

 10

 17

 3

 8

 25

 4

 12

 37

 5

 9

 46

 6

 13

 59

 7

 11

 70

 8

 11

 81

 9

 81

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 82
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

04503  8 Ball Misfits HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles

 1

 10

 10

 2

 9

 19

 3

 5

 24

 4

 11

 35

 5

 8

 43

 6

 9

 52

 7

 17

 69

 8

 8

 77

 9

 77

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 78
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

04510  That's Gonna Hurt HL: Italian American Citizen's Leagu

 1

 11

 11

 2

 8

 19

 3

 8

 27

 4

 7

 34

 5

 12

 46

 6

 8

 54

 7

 10

 64

 8

 11

 75

 9

 75

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 76
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 17

04504  8 Ball Vatos HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles

 1

 8

 8

 2

 11

 19

 3

 11

 30

 4

 11

 41

 5

 11

 52

 6

 6

 58

 7

 7

 65

 8

 9

 74

 9

 74

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 75
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 17

04508  RUCKUS HL: Octoraro Hotel

 1

 10

 10

 2

 10

 20

 3

 10

 30

 4

 9

 39

 5

 8

 47

 6

 9

 56

 7

 8

 64

 8

 8

 72

 9

 72

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 73
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

04507  Balls Of Fury HL: Octoraro Hotel

 1

 7

 7

 2

 10

 17

 3

 10

 27

 4

 6

 33

 5

 7

 40

 6

 10

 50

 7

 9

 59

 8

 9

 68

 9

 68

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 68
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 17

04509  Wooden Nickels HL: Italian American Citizen's Leagu

 1

 8

 8

 2

 7

 15

 3

 2

 17

 4

 10

 27

 5

 11

 38

 6

 13

 51

 7

 9

 60

 8

 6

 66

 9

 66

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 67
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

04501  Redemption HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles

 1

 10

 10

 2

 5

 15

 3

 7

 22

 4

 7

 29

 5

 6

 35

 6

 10

 45

 7

 12

 57

 8

 8

 65

 9

 65

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 66
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

04502  I Don't H8 It HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles

Page 1 of 2Printed 3/6/2025



Weekly Team Points
Spring 2025

 1

 7

 7

 2

 8

 15

 3

 14

 29

 4

 6

 35

 5

 11

 46

 6

 8

 54

 7

 5

 59

 8

 5

 64

 9

 64

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 65
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 17

04506  Why So Hard HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles

 1

 11

 11

 2

 12

 23

 3

 11

 34

 4

 8

 42

 5

 6

 48

 6

 5

 53

 7

 2

 55

 8

 8

 63

 9

 63

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 64
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 1Weekly Bonus Points: 16

04505  Controlled Chaos HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles

Page 2 of 2Printed 3/6/2025


