

Weekly Team Points Spring 2025

Division 045 - Oxford Division											Week 8	
04503 8 Ball Misfits					Н	IL: Fra	ternal	Order	of Eag	les	Total Points = 82	
Weekly Bonus Points: 16				Addit	ional l	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	7	10	8	12	9	13	11	11		•		
Running Total:	7	17	25	37	46	59	70	81	81			
04510 That's Go	HL: Italian American Citizen's Leagu								Total Points = 78			
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 16	1		Addit	ional l	3onus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	10	9	5	11	8	9	17	8		1		
Running Total:	10	19	24	35	43	52	69	77	77			
04504 8 Ball Vat	HL: Fraternal Order of Eagles								Total Points = 76			
Weekly Bonus Points: 17			Additional Bonus Points: 1							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	11	8	8	7	12	8	10	11		•		
Running Total:	11	19	27	34	46	54	64	75	75			
04508 RUCKUS HL: Octoraro Hotel										Total Points = 75		
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 17	•		Addit	ional I	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	8	11	11	11	11	6	7	9		•		
Running Total:	8	19	30	41	52	58	65	74	74			
04507 Balls Of F	ury				Н	IL: Oct	oraro I	Hotel			Total Points = 73	
Weekly Bonus Poi	<u> </u>	Additional Bonus Points: 1							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	10	10	10	9	8	9	8	8		•		
Running Total:	10	20	30	39	47	56	64	72	72			
04509 Wooden	Nickel	8			Н	IL: Itali	an Am	erican	Citizer	n's Leagu	Total Points = 68	
Weekly Bonus Poi	•	Additional Bonus Points: 0							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	7	10	10	6	7	10	9	9		1		
Running Total:	7	17	27	33	40	50	59	68	68			
04501 Redempti	on				Н	IL: Fra	ternal	Order	of Eag	les	Total Points = 67	
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 16	i		Addit	ional I	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	8	7	2	10	11	13	9	6		•		
Running Total:	8	15	17	27	38	51	60	66	66			
04502 I Don't H8 It					Н	IL: Fra	ternal	Order	of Eag	les	Total Points = 66	
Weekly Bonus Points: 16			Additional Bonus Points: 1							Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
Points:	10	5	7	7	6	10	12	8		1		
Running Total:	10	15	22	29	35	45	57	65	65			

Printed 3/6/2025 Page 1 of 2



Weekly Team Points Spring 2025

04506 Why So H			Н	IL: Fra	ternal	Order	of Eag	gles Total Points = 65		
Weekly Bonus Poi		Addit	ional I	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0 Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
Points:	7	8	14	6	11	8	5	5		
Running Total:	7	15	29	35	46	54	59	64	64	
04505 Controlled			Н	IL: Fra	ternal	Order	of Eag	gles Total Points = 64		
Weekly Bonus Poi		Addit	ional I	Bonus	Point	s: 1		Penalty Points: 0 Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
Points:	11	12	11	8	6	5	2	8		_
Running Total:	11	23	34	42	48	53	55	63	63	

Page 2 of 2 Printed 3/6/2025